
FREE ASSISTANCE
WHEN MOVING TO YOUR NEXT

 JOB OR CAREER?
Have you found yourself suddenly unemployed?

Has it been a while since you have searched for a job? 

Are you a new college graduate seeking employment?

Do you feel lost at how to start the next work chapter?
 

Wonderful News...
CAREER SUPPORT NETWORK OF MEMPHIS (CSN) IS a caring group of volunteers with a
program that has helped over 10,000 people navigate their uncertain phase of life.

You do not have to be a member of one of the congregations in order to join a meeting

About
Career Support Network of Memphis (CSN) is a volunteer organization

Who we are:
Professionals from a variety of business backgrounds with experience in Career
Choice/Career Change Management mentoring and Recruitment

What we do: 
Coach job seekers through the process of finding a new position

Benefits of CSN Meetings
Learn how to manage your job search
      ·Write a resume that gets noticed
      ·Perfect your 30-second elevator speech
      ·Create your marketing plan
      ·Ask for references
      ·Design a new, revise or update your LinkedIn page
      ·Find the right network of decision-makers
      ·Practice skills needed to ace an interview
      ·Craft letters of introduction, cover, and thank you
      ·Produce a Brag Book



CSN MEETING LOCATIONS
Follow us @Facebook CareerSupportNetworkofMemphis

                                                      www.Careersupportnetworkmemphistn.com 
MEETS INDIVIDUALLY WITH PEOPLE BY APPOINTMENT
Temple Israel
1376 Massey Rd. Memphis, TN 38120
Temple Israel Contact - Faith Ruch: faithr@timemphis.org, 901-937-2789 FOR APPOINTMENTS
Moderators – Robert Mann: robertdmann@gmail.com, Ginger Manie:gingermanie@gmail.com
Resume Reviewer / Editor - Barbara Hermann: BarbaraMHermann@gmail.com or text (901) 425-6585

MONDAYS 
7:15 - 8:30 am
MEETS IN PERSON and Zoom
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Church
8151 Poplar Ave. Germantown. TN 38138 
General session on job search and networking
Moderators: Pat Hayden: Patrick_Hayde74@hotmail.com, 901-482-6022, 
Tom Wilson: twilson16@aol.com, 901-351-2640

MONDAYS (2nd and 4th Monday of the month)
6:30 - 8:00 pm
MEETS IN PERSON
Germantown Presbyterian Church
2363 S. Germantown Rd. Memphis, TN 38138
Speakers and Q & A
Moderators - Robert Mann: robertdmann@gmail.com, Mark McKee: markmckeeipad@gmail.com, 
Carlin Stuart: carlinstuart@gmail.com

TUESDAYS 
8:45 - 10:00 am
MEETS IN PERSON and Zoom
Christ Church Memphis
4488 Poplar Ave., Memphis, TN 38117
Training and discussion on resume design, interviewing skills, marketing plans, and networking skills.
Moderators - David Lanthier: delanthier@msn.com 901-568-9542, Howard Wenbert: hwenbert@gmail.com, 404-644-
4485
                                                                                                                                 

WEDNESDAYS  
8:15 – 9:45 am
MEETS IN PERSON and Zoom
Panera Bread - Lalurelwood Shopping Center
4530 Poplar Ave., Memphis, TN 38117
Job Search Challenges
Discussion on overcoming your job search challenges
Moderator - Susan Levko: susanlevko@gmail.com

FRIDAYS   
9:00 - 10:30 am 
MEETS IN PERSON and Zoom
Advent Presbyterian Church
1879 N. Germantown Parkway, Cordova, TN 39016
Accountability meeting – each person gives their elevator speech and receives networking advice
Moderators - Rudy Watkins: dalipastures@bellsouth.net, 
Richard Redmont: rredmont@shoemakerfinancial.com
 

CONTACT A MODERATOR FOR THE ZOOM INFORMATION.


